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Women / 8 / L8 B1 JR
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Reardon1430
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.875 8.750 9.6009.075 36.300
4 4 5 1 1 

1 

Halie Barrios554
Hollywood YMCA

9.025 8.625 9.2759.200 36.125
3 7 2 5 2 

2 

Bailey Miller812
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.775 9.050 9.0759.150 36.050
5 3 4 8 3 

3 

Ava Resnick753
Phoenixville YMCA

8.175 8.725 9.5259.175 35.600
16T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Cahleya Scruggs582
Cameron Family YMCA

8.575 9.575 9.4757.925 35.550
10 1 13 3 5 

5 

Anna Tanke635
Lacrosse Area Family

8.725 7.925 9.4259.275 35.350
6 13 1 4 6 

6 

Elizabeth McKnight856
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.625 9.350 8.9008.125 35.000
9 2 11 13 7 

7 

Hanna Miller813
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.275 8.500 9.0008.450 34.225
13 9 8 11 8 

8 

Ellie Tshumper478
Lacrosse Area Family

8.175 8.550 8.4259.025 34.175
16T 8 6 16 9 

9 

Carly Resnick752
Phoenixville YMCA

7.850 8.175 9.1508.700 33.875
18 12 7 6 10T

10T

Amaya Evans867
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.650 8.275 8.6258.325 33.875
8 11 10 14 10T

10T

Claire Bentzen655
Cameron Family YMCA

8.300 8.325 9.0257.525 33.175
12 10 15 9T 12 

12 

Kathryn Went934
Hollywood YMCA

8.425 7.900 9.0257.425 32.775
11 14T 16T 9T 13 

13 

Rachel Schaaf454
Phoenixville YMCA

8.700 7.500 9.1007.425 32.725
7 17 16T 7 14 

14 

Grace Perry408
Valdosta YMCA

9.100 7.750 7.4008.400 32.650
2 16 9 17 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Ortiz383
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 7.900 8.9256.125 32.175
1 14T 18 12 16 

16 

Natalie Jeranek974
Lacrosse Area Family

8.225 6.725 8.5507.775 31.275
15 18 14 15 17 

17 

Emma O'Flaherty444
Lacrosse Area Family

8.250 8.650 0.0008.050 24.950
14 6 12 18 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / L8 B1 SN
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Hatcher201
Metro Washington

8.800 9.000 9.7009.200 36.700
6T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Samantha Aparicio367
Darien YMCA

9.050 8.600 9.0509.500 36.200
2 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Sarah Crum179
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.800 8.375 9.3009.325 35.800
6T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Natsiopoulos270
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.925 7.550 9.5009.550 35.525
5 13T 1 2 4 

4 

Annie Hatcher200
Metro Washington

9.225 8.500 9.0508.500 35.275
1 5 9 4T 5 

5 

Jessica Freiheit354
Darien YMCA

8.950 8.800 8.5008.575 34.825
4 2 8 13T 6 

6 

Emily McDevitt271
Phoenixville YMCA

8.175 8.025 8.9758.600 33.775
17 9 7 6 7 

7 

Madison Schuman182
Metro Washington

8.300 7.900 8.5508.825 33.575
13 11 5 12 8T

8T

Samantha Gunn214
Darien YMCA

8.525 8.225 8.5008.325 33.575
10 7 10 13T 8T

8T

Maggie Ewing351
Uniontown YMCA

8.425 8.000 8.7758.025 33.225
12 10 13 8 10 

10 

Kelsey Giammatteo1649
Southington Cheshire

8.100 8.550 8.4258.000 33.075
18 4 14T 16 11 

11 

Jennifer Buki195
Cameron Family YMCA

8.550 7.850 8.2008.275 32.875
9 12 11 17 12 

12 

Ashley Sprain261
Lacrosse Area Family

8.650 7.550 8.6757.975 32.850
8 13T 16 10 13 

13 

Alyssa Matl171
Lacrosse Area Family

8.225 8.125 8.7007.725 32.775
15T 8 19 9 14 

14 

Allison Kramer110
Phoenixville YMCA

8.225 7.350 8.8008.225 32.600
15T 15 12 7 15 

15 

Perri Mirabile259
Darien YMCA

9.025 7.225 7.6008.725 32.575
3 16 6 18 16 

16 

Gina Bruestle129
Cameron Family YMCA

8.475 6.825 8.6258.000 31.925
11 18 14T 11 17 

17 

Sadale Warner142
Haverford Area YMCA

8.250 6.700 8.5007.275 30.725
14 19 20 13T 18 

18 

Lucinda Eisenstein312
Haverford Area YMCA

7.675 7.150 7.4007.850 30.075
19 17 18 19 19 

19 

Ashley Bauchmann155
Cameron Family YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.950 7.950
20 20 17 20 20 

20 
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Women / 8 / L8 B2 JR
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Brunton654
Prescott Lightning

8.675 9.225 9.5509.600 37.050
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carissa Clay996
Mission Valley YMCA

8.475 9.550 9.2509.000 36.275
8 1 3 3 2 

2 

Caitlin Madigan967
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.950 8.675 8.4259.050 35.100
1 4 2 20 3 

3 

Kaylynn Frantz392
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.425 8.450 9.4758.500 34.850
10 6 6 2 4 

4 

Lynda Howard646
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.500 8.500 8.6008.900 34.500
7 5 4T 16T 5 

5 

Kendall Fitchpatric428
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.800 7.175 9.0508.900 33.925
4 19 4T 8 6 

6 

Cameryn Cousar396
Rancho Family YMCA

8.350 8.050 8.7508.250 33.400
15T 9 9T 12T 7 

7 

Morgan Johnson869
Brookville YMCA

8.850 8.100 8.9007.475 33.325
2 8 16 9 8 

8 

Erin Laffond594
Greenfield YMCA

8.200 7.800 8.7008.375 33.075
21T 12 8 14T 9 

9 

Anna Henry913
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.150 7.900 9.1257.775 32.950
23T 10 14 6 10 

10 

Kira Staubach401
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.025 8.375 8.6007.925 32.925
26 7 12T 16T 11 

11 

Bailey Lewicz508
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.225 7.525 9.1507.925 32.825
19T 14 12T 5 12 

12 

Claire Bjork445
Rancho Family YMCA

8.625 7.325 9.0757.600 32.625
6 16 15 7 13 

13 

Maegan Jensen822
Rancho Family YMCA

8.375 9.000 8.7006.350 32.425
13T 3 25 14T 14 

14 

Irem Tural537
Newport County YMCA

8.400 6.150 8.8508.250 31.650
11T 26 9T 11 15T

15T

Callie Fohl583
Licking County Famil

8.150 6.700 8.4008.400 31.650
23T 23T 7 21 15T

15T

Samantha Walsworth419
Rancho Family YMCA

8.375 7.350 8.5507.325 31.600
13T 15 18 18 17 

17 

Danielle MacBeth576
Brookville YMCA

8.825 7.300 8.0757.250 31.450
3 17 19 26 18 

18 

Brianna McCuaig534
YMCA Allard Center 

8.350 7.225 8.3007.125 31.000
15T 18 20 22 19T

19T

Abagail "Abby" Reed539
Brookville YMCA

8.225 7.850 8.1756.750 31.000
19T 11 24 24 19T

19T

Haley Frey425
Brookville YMCA

8.050 6.900 8.8757.050 30.875
25 22 21 10 21 

21 

Eliana "Ellie" Welch475
Brookville YMCA

8.450 6.950 9.2006.200 30.800
9 21 26T 4 22 

22 

Madison Johnson868
Brookville YMCA

8.200 7.075 8.4506.850 30.575
21T 20 23 19 23 

23 

Carabeth Norklun406
YMCA Allard Center 

8.300 7.750 8.2256.200 30.475
18 13 26T 23 24 

24 
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Women / 8 / L8 B2 JR
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Zamarelli429
Lancaster YMCA

8.400 6.275 8.7507.000 30.425
11T 25 22 12T 25 

25 

Lynne Dale603
Pickaway County Y

8.000 6.700 6.4508.050 29.200
27 23T 11 27 26 

26 

Emily Herzog536
Lancaster YMCA

8.325 5.200 8.1007.400 29.025
17 27 17 25 27 

27 
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Women / 8 / L8 B2 SN
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Fitchpatric248
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.900 8.650 9.2509.050 35.850
4 1T 5 4 1 

1 

Marilyn Garduno125
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.575 8.650 9.7008.875 35.800
12 1T 6 1 2 

2 

Marissa Martinez230
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.700 8.450 9.0009.425 35.575
8 3 1 11T 3 

3 

Jessica Rohr298
Louisville Area YMCA

8.550 8.200 9.4759.200 35.425
13 4 3 2 4 

4 

Kelsie Steinmetz163
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.600 7.600 9.3009.325 34.825
11 15 2 3 5 

5 

Sadie Brass222
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.825 7.650 9.0009.075 34.550
5 14 4 11T 6 

6 

Amber Clark203
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.175 8.000 8.4508.500 34.125
1T 7 10 19 7 

7 

Hannah Frey223
Brookville YMCA

8.725 7.675 9.1508.550 34.100
7 13 9 6 8 

8 

Charlotte Ladley265
Mission Valley YMCA

8.250 8.025 8.7008.850 33.825
22 6 7 16T 9 

9 

Caeli Barnes197
Greater Toledo YMCA

7.875 7.925 9.1008.775 33.675
25 8 8 7T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Wells257
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.750 7.450 9.0508.250 33.500
6 16 12T 10 11 

11 

Sydney Huffman278
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.350 7.700 9.1008.250 33.400
19T 11T 12T 7T 12 

12 

Madison Lilley254
Louisville Area YMCA

8.675 8.100 8.8757.400 33.050
9T 5 21 13 13 

13 

Kayla Hamer293
Greenfield YMCA

9.000 7.200 8.3257.700 32.225
3 18 19 20 14 

14 

Phyllisa Reams123
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.175 6.250 8.8007.925 32.150
1T 21 16 14T 15 

15 

Lexy Leggett342
Tuscarawas County Y

8.325 7.700 8.7007.375 32.100
21 11T 22 16T 16 

16 

Allison Duley174
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.425 6.450 9.0758.050 32.000
15 20 14T 9 17 

17 

Katie Sullivan164
Birmingham Family Y 

8.375 7.800 8.2257.525 31.925
17T 9T 20 21 18 

18 

Cassandra Frantz181
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.675 5.450 9.2258.050 31.400
9T 25 14T 5 19T

19T

Angela Zhang253
Rancho Family YMCA

8.400 7.250 7.4258.325 31.400
16 17 11 25 19T

19T

Rachel Pratt173
Waterville YMCA

8.375 7.125 8.6757.075 31.250
17T 19 23 18 21 

21 

Emily Boyle358
YMCA Allard Center 

8.175 6.075 8.8007.825 30.875
24 23 18 14T 22 

22 

Sydney Moosekian141
Birmingham Family Y 

8.450 6.000 7.7507.850 30.050
14 24 17 24 23 

23 

Michelle Confer207
Birmingham Family Y 

8.350 7.800 7.7756.000 29.925
19T 9T 25 23 24 

24 
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Women / 8 / L8 B2 SN
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Feiner158
Birmingham Family Y 

8.200 6.200 7.8507.025 29.275
23 22 24 22 25 

25 
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Women / 8M / N/A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Darnick101
Prescott Lightning

8.200 7.950 9.0008.775 33.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marion Richter8888
Mid County YMCA

8.150 6.100 8.6257.950 30.825
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 JR
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asaka Miyahira959
South Bay YMCA

8.550 9.275 9.2009.325 36.350
8T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Amanda Shaw1229
South Bay YMCA

8.575 9.125 9.5758.400 35.675
6T 3 9T 2 2 

2 

Kasey Larson446
Mel Korum Family Y

8.550 8.375 9.4509.175 35.550
8T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Jaime Pratt1307
Hanover Area YMCA

8.575 8.875 9.4008.425 35.275
6T 4 8 4 4 

4 

Hunter Kiehl616
CWC YMCA

8.325 8.500 9.6508.650 35.125
15T 5 4 1 5 

5 

Jordan Yates439
Moultrie YMCA MG's

9.000 8.350 9.2258.450 35.025
2 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Gaia Brooks448
South Bay YMCA

8.500 9.175 9.0007.925 34.600
11T 2 17 10 7 

7 

Kaylee Swift681
Hanover Area YMCA

8.750 7.500 9.0509.250 34.550
4 16 2 9 8 

8 

Sarah Adams391
Hanover Area YMCA

8.525 8.200 8.9008.550 34.175
10 12 5 14 9T

9T

Kourtney Iacono491
North Shore Wildcats

8.825 8.275 8.8258.250 34.175
3 11 12 15T 9T

9T

Elise McKay560
Old Town Orono YMCA

8.600 8.300 8.7508.150 33.800
5 9T 13 17 11 

11 

Anna Mentch558
CWC YMCA

8.300 6.750 9.3758.325 32.750
17T 18 11 5 12 

12 

Mary-Emily "Mimi" Gray438
Hockomock YMCA

9.050 7.800 8.2507.550 32.650
1 15 19T 21 13 

13 

Amaya Santiago1375
CWC YMCA

8.325 6.725 8.9508.400 32.400
15T 19 9T 11T 14 

14 

Lauren Wicker966
Hanover Area YMCA

8.350 8.300 7.6508.000 32.300
14 9T 16 22 15 

15 

Hannah Marescalchi413
North Shore Wildcats

8.200 8.075 8.4007.475 32.150
19 13 21 20 16 

16 

Paige Moore575
Hockomock YMCA

7.950 7.975 8.4757.550 31.950
20T 14 19T 19 17 

17 

Brooke Lytle629
CWC YMCA

7.950 6.350 9.1758.100 31.575
20T 21 14T 8 18 

18 

Jordan Merchant405
Old Town Orono YMCA

8.500 7.000 8.9507.100 31.550
11T 17 23 11T 19 

19 

Summer Ruskey991
Hanover Area YMCA

6.000 8.350 8.9508.100 31.400
25 7T 14T 11T 20 

20 

Lauren Chamberlain1735
Hatboro YMCA

8.500 5.150 8.8258.525 31.000
11T 25 6 15T 21 

21 

Sarah Pascavis737
CWC YMCA

7.800 5.975 8.5257.750 30.050
24 22 18 18 22 

22 

Kristyn Cerini488
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

7.900 5.925 7.5257.175 28.525
23 23 22 24 23 

23 

Kellyn Shuster417
South Mountain YMCA

7.950 6.550 7.3506.650 28.500
20T 20 24 25 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Kennedy420
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.300 5.875 7.5505.425 27.150
17T 24 25 23 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / L8 B3 SN
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emane Henderson305
South Bay YMCA

9.000 9.250 9.5008.925 36.675
3T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Victoria Cruz1733
Hatboro YMCA

9.075 7.900 9.6009.475 36.050
2 4T 1 1 2T

2T

Megan Lipponen1755
Hockomock YMCA

9.000 8.525 9.2759.250 36.050
3T 2 2 4T 2T

2T

Samantha Coppock346
Woodson YMCA

9.100 7.350 9.5258.550 34.525
1 15 6 2 4 

4 

Lexi Troxel162
Dalton YMCA

8.475 8.400 8.9508.425 34.250
11 3 7 12 5 

5 

Nicki Stamn113
CWC YMCA

8.275 7.650 9.1008.350 33.375
18T 9 8 7 6T

6T

Rachel Blair218
Dalton YMCA

8.450 7.575 9.0758.275 33.375
12T 11T 10 8 6T

6T

Emily McPherson204
North Shore Wildcats

8.050 7.900 9.0508.175 33.175
24 4T 12 9 8 

8 

Kate Jackimowicz192
North Shore Wildcats

8.225 7.525 9.1758.125 33.050
20T 13 13 6 9 

9 

McGriff Brooke347
Flames Gymnastics

8.500 7.850 8.7007.925 32.975
8T 6 15T 16 10 

10 

Kelly Bridgeford1734
Hatboro YMCA

8.700 6.750 9.2758.200 32.925
5 20 11 4T 11 

11 

Mariah Park199
YMCA of Brandywine

8.550 7.750 9.0257.325 32.650
6 8 20T 10 12 

12 

Talyn Demi154
YMCA of Brandywine

8.325 7.275 8.8507.950 32.400
17 17 14 13 13T

13T

Ashley Charlesworth134
Flames Gymnastics

8.350 7.575 8.6757.800 32.400
16 11T 17T 17 13T

13T

Moriah Fitzgerald121
YMCA of Brandywine

8.500 7.600 8.3007.800 32.200
8T 10 17T 20 15 

15 

Megan Stamn234
CWC YMCA

8.275 7.800 8.7757.300 32.150
18T 7 22 14 16 

16 

Lauren Lockfeld206
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.450 6.850 8.7257.925 31.950
12T 19 15T 15 17 

17 

Heather Mullen143
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.125 7.450 8.4007.125 31.100
23 14 24T 18 18 

18 

Danielle Hanratty1731
Hatboro YMCA

7.750 6.200 8.1258.825 30.900
26 22 4 21T 19 

19 

Abigail Fontana188
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.500 7.300 8.0006.850 30.650
8T 16 26 24 20 

20 

Heather Segessenman178
Hanover Area YMCA

8.225 6.050 8.0258.300 30.600
20T 23 9 23 21 

21 

Marissa DiBella146
Fanwood-Scotch Plain

8.400 6.025 8.1257.750 30.300
15 24 19 21T 22 

22 

Alanis Tirabassi131
Hockomock YMCA

7.950 6.525 7.9257.200 29.600
25 21 23 25 23 

23 

Sarah Johnston133
Greensburg YMCA

8.425 5.200 8.3257.125 29.075
14 25 24T 19 24 

24 
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Gym
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Courtney Stow371
South Bay YMCA

8.525 0.000 9.0008.650 26.175
7 26 5 11 25 

25 

Rachel Henrysen1732
Hatboro YMCA

8.225 7.100 0.0007.325 22.650
20T 18 20T 26 26 

26 
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Women / 8 / L8 B4 JR
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Berrey729
North Canton YMCA

9.500 9.300 9.3009.650 37.750
1 4 1 8 1 

1 

Maddie Gapusan374
Madison Area YMCA

9.475 8.750 9.2509.425 36.900
2 8 4 10 2 

2 

Katey Koehl843
North Canton YMCA

9.050 9.350 9.2009.100 36.700
5 3 6 11T 3 

3 

Destiny Garcia1699
Top Flight BobSierra

8.325 9.475 9.5509.225 36.575
22T 1 5 3 4 

4 

Isabella Ha920
Madison Area YMCA

8.675 8.600 9.6009.525 36.400
11 11 3 1 5 

5 

Julia Chinni462
Madison Area YMCA

8.925 9.450 9.0008.750 36.125
8T 2 12 16T 6 

6 

Grace McCormick774
Madison Area YMCA

8.950 8.800 9.1258.925 35.800
6T 5T 8 13T 7 

7 

Allison Mallette578
North Canton YMCA

8.925 8.775 9.1258.850 35.675
8T 7 9 13T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Brooke Avino707
Islands YMCA

8.425 8.050 9.3509.550 35.375
18T 17 2 5T 9 

9 

Laura Elder437
North Canton YMCA

8.850 8.800 9.2757.975 34.900
10 5T 21 9 10 

10 

Charlotte Buckman522
Madison Area YMCA

9.150 8.400 9.0508.275 34.875
3 12 18 15 11 

11 

Nicolette Cilenti894
Madison Area YMCA

8.500 8.625 8.6009.025 34.750
17 10 7 23 12 

12 

Emma Dresner397
Madison Area YMCA

8.325 8.700 8.7758.825 34.625
22T 9 10 21 13 

13 

Marissa Verro403
Saratoga Regional Y

8.950 7.775 9.3508.475 34.550
6T 18 15 5T 14 

14 

Sophie Hrebenach407
Saratoga Regional Y

9.100 8.150 9.0008.075 34.325
4 16 20 16T 15 

15 

Jensen VanDuyse402
Greater Green Bay Y

8.550 8.225 8.8008.575 34.150
13T 14 13 19T 16 

16 

Jenny Teixiera1701
Top Flight BobSierra

8.425 7.550 9.3508.400 33.725
18T 20 16 5T 17 

17 

Hanna Barton1702
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 6.750 9.5758.775 33.650
13T 24 11 2 18 

18 

Marta Bugen379
Madison Area YMCA

8.375 8.350 8.8007.650 33.175
21 13 23T 19T 19 

19 

Marina Roberts1700
Top Flight BobSierra

8.525 6.600 9.4758.325 32.925
16 25 17 4 20 

20 

Allena Scheffen422
Greater Green Bay Y

8.600 7.525 9.2007.400 32.725
12 21 25 11T 21 

21 

Jessica Sterkel372
Madison Area YMCA

8.300 8.200 8.7257.100 32.325
25 15 26 22 22 

22 

Julie Gann872
Madison Area YMCA

8.175 7.700 8.1258.250 32.250
27 19 19 26 23 

23 

Juliet Menon481
Countryside YMCA

8.325 7.500 8.2757.925 32.025
22T 22T 22 25 24 

24 
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2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014
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Printed: 7/3/2014 9:07 PM

Women / 8 / L8 B4 JR
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Tuttle546
Greater Green Bay Y

8.400 7.500 7.7007.650 31.250
20 22T 23T 27 25 

25 

Lauren Clendenen552
Countryside YMCA

8.550 6.250 8.9006.325 30.025
13T 26 27 18 26 

26 

Caili McShane721
Madison Area YMCA

8.225 0.000 8.4508.550 25.225
26 27 14 24 27 

27 
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Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/3/2014 9:07 PM

Women / 8 / L8 B4 SN
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Johnston288
Riverfront YMCA

9.100 8.400 9.1008.175 34.775
1 3T 10 7T 1 

1 

Maria Ramos266
Madison Area YMCA

8.450 8.225 8.8759.150 34.700
10T 5 2 13 2 

2 

Julia Morelli227
Riverfront YMCA

8.500 7.925 9.2008.875 34.500
5T 8 5 3 3 

3 

Lizzie Berta260
Wilton Family YMCA

8.375 9.000 8.6007.900 33.875
14 1 16 19 4 

4 

Annika Olson304
Greater Green Bay Y

8.500 8.050 9.1758.100 33.825
5* 6T 12 4T 5T

5T

Kristen Matthews149
Madison Area YMCA

8.500 8.400 8.4508.475 33.825
5* 3T 8 22 5T

5T

Katie O'Brien105
North Canton YMCA

8.275 7.250 9.1758.825 33.525
17 13 6 4T 7 

7 

Hannah Meilstrup317
Countryside YMCA

8.350 7.200 8.9509.000 33.500
15 14 3 12 8 

8 

Gabrielle Muscavitch326
Greater Green Bay Y

8.225 6.975 9.1009.175 33.475
18T 16 1 7T 9 

9 

Sarah Payne112
Countryside YMCA

8.575 8.700 8.6507.500 33.425
3 2 20 18 10 

10 

Erin Kolke209
Riverfront YMCA

8.650 7.825 8.8008.075 33.350
2 9 13 16 11 

11 

Melissa Villarreal212
Islands YMCA

8.175 8.050 9.1757.925 33.325
20 6T 15 4T 12 

12 

Kensington Naze226
Greater Green Bay Y

8.450 7.025 9.1008.725 33.300
10T 15 7 7T 13 

13 

Shelby Seyler120
Franklin YMCA

8.525 6.250 9.3258.925 33.025
4 21 4 2 14 

14 

Melissa Pearl208
Madison Area YMCA

8.400 7.450 9.0008.150 33.000
12T 12 11 11 15 

15 

Chrysta Blechschmid202
Riverfront YMCA

8.400 7.525 9.0507.675 32.650
12T 11 18 10 16 

16 

Cecelia Keen128
Riverfront YMCA

8.500 6.500 8.8508.000 31.850
5T 20 14 14 17 

17 

Caeley Blechschmid370
Riverfront YMCA

8.000 6.600 8.7508.275 31.625
23 19 9 17 18 

18 

Marissa Ellner102
Greater Green Bay Y

8.125 7.800 8.4757.075 31.475
21 10 22 21 19 

19 

Molly Lewis369
North Canton YMCA

8.225 6.650 8.2757.725 30.875
18T 18 17 23 20 

20 

Brianna Maciejewski114
Franklin YMCA

8.475 5.900 8.8257.200 30.400
9 22 21 15 21 

21 

Emma Rosenblatt327
Wilton Family YMCA

8.100 6.900 8.5506.775 30.325
22 17 23 20 22 

22 

Sheridan Michaud280
Greater Green Bay Y

8.325 4.500 9.5007.625 29.950
16 23 19 1 23 

23 

Jazmin Sobotker1703
Top Flight BobSierra

0.000 0.000 7.2000.000 7.200
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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AA
#1 = 2014 YMCA Level 8 Finals: 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B: 100%

2014 YMCA Level 8 Finals
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2014 10:45:13 AM

Women / 8 / L8  JR
Session: 8F

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Natalie Brunton1 654 Prescott Lightning 73.87537.050 36.825
Maddie Berrey2 729 North Canton YMCA 73.07537.750 35.325
Maddie Gapusan3 374 Madison Area YMCA 72.45036.900 35.550
Isabella Ha4 920 Madison Area YMCA 72.30036.400 35.900
Carissa Clay5 996 Mission Valley YMCA 71.90036.275 35.625
Cahleya Scruggs6 582 Cameron Family YMCA 71.67535.550 36.125
Destiny Garcia7 1699 Top Flight BobSierra 71.400T 36.575 34.825
Bailey Miller7 812 Lakewood Family YMCA 71.400T 36.050 35.350
Julia Chinni9 462 Madison Area YMCA 71.325T 36.125 35.200
Allison Mallette9 578 North Canton YMCA 71.325T 35.675 35.650
Amanda Shaw11 1229 South Bay YMCA 71.25035.675 35.575
Halie Barrios12 554 Hollywood YMCA 71.02536.125 34.900
Asaka Miyahira13 959 South Bay YMCA 70.97536.350 34.625
Jaime Pratt14 1307 Hanover Area YMCA 70.85035.275 35.575
Olivia Reardon15 1430 Lakewood Family YMCA 70.30036.300 34.000
Katey Koehl16 843 North Canton YMCA 70.27536.700 33.575
Hunter Kiehl17 616 CWC YMCA 69.92535.125 34.800
Kasey Larson18 446 Mel Korum Family Y 69.87535.550 34.325
Ava Resnick19 753 Phoenixville YMCA 69.77535.600 34.175
Jordan Yates20 439 Moultrie YMCA MG's 69.62535.025 34.600
Elizabeth Brooke Avino21 707 Islands YMCA 69.20035.375 33.825
Caitlin Madigan22 967 Greater Toledo YMCA 69.15035.100 34.050
Grace McCormick23 774 Madison Area YMCA 69.12535.800 33.325
Elizabeth McKnight24 856 Lakewood Family YMCA 69.00035.000 34.000
Anna Tanke25 635 Lacrosse Area Family 68.75035.350 33.400
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AA
#1 = 2014 YMCA Level 8 Finals: 100%
#2 = 2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B: 100%

2014 YMCA Level 8 Finals
Event Results - Multi
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
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Women / 8 / L8  SN
Session: 8F

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sophie Hatcher1 201 Metro Washington 72.95036.700 36.250
Emane Henderson2 305 South Bay YMCA 72.25036.675 35.575
Samantha Aparicio3 367 Darien YMCA 72.00036.200 35.800
Marilyn Garduno4 125 Lakewood Gymnastics 71.55035.800 35.750
Victoria Cruz5 1733 Hatboro YMCA 71.42536.050 35.375
Sarah Crum6 179 Lakewood Family YMCA 71.05035.800 35.250
Alyssa Natsiopoulos7 270 Lakewood Family YMCA 70.90035.525 35.375
Marissa Martinez8 230 Lakewood Gymnastics 70.72535.575 35.150
Megan Lipponen9 1755 Hockomock YMCA 70.52536.050 34.475
Taylor Fitchpatric10 248 Greater Toledo YMCA 70.07535.850 34.225
Jessica Freiheit11 354 Darien YMCA 69.95034.825 35.125
Madeline Johnston12 288 Riverfront YMCA 69.70034.775 34.925
Sadie Brass13 222 YMCA of Mount Vernon 69.05034.550 34.500
Annie Hatcher14 200 Metro Washington 68.87535.275 33.600
Amber Clark15 203 Lakewood Gymnastics 68.75034.125 34.625
Jessica Rohr16 298 Louisville Area YMCA 68.67535.425 33.250
Kelsie Steinmetz17 163 Greater Toledo YMCA 68.57534.825 33.750
Maria Ramos18 266 Madison Area YMCA 68.30034.700 33.600
Samantha Coppock19 346 Woodson YMCA 68.10034.525 33.575
Lizzie Berta20 260 Wilton Family YMCA 67.50033.875 33.625
Annika Olson21 304 Greater Green Bay Y 67.45033.825 33.625
Julia Morelli22 227 Riverfront YMCA 67.07534.500 32.575
Lexi Troxel23 162 Dalton YMCA 67.05034.250 32.800
Charlotte Ladley24 265 Mission Valley YMCA 66.87533.825 33.050
Hannah Frey25 223 Brookville YMCA 66.60034.100 32.500
Kristen Matthews26 149 Madison Area YMCA 66.05033.825 32.225
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2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B
Team Results
Jul 3-5, 2014
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Madison Area YMCA * 146.350 36.500 35.700 37.125 37.025
61 3 1

2 North Canton YMCA * 145.925 36.325 36.225 36.425 36.950
82 2 3

3 Lakewood Family YMCA * 145.600 35.375 35.650 37.100 37.475
25 4 2

4 South Bay YMCA * 144.050 34.650 36.825 35.300 37.275
49 1 6

5 Greater Toledo YMCA * 142.600 35.325 33.700 36.325 37.250
56 6 4

6 Lakewood Gymnastics * 141.025 35.625 33.600 35.700 36.100
133 7 5

7 Hanover Area YMCA * 138.750 34.200 33.725 34.525 36.300
1011 5 12

8 Greater Green Bay Y * 137.250 34.100 31.600 34.575 36.975
712 15 11

9 Darien YMCA * 137.175 35.550 32.850 35.125 33.650
214 9 7

10 Phoenixville YMCA * 137.150 33.275 32.425 34.700 36.750
922 11 10

11 Top Flight BobSierra * 136.875 33.825 30.375 34.725 37.950
116 19 9

12 Lacrosse Area Family * 136.775 33.850 33.250 34.325 35.350
1615 8 13

13 Riverfront YMCA * 136.025 34.750 31.675 33.400 36.200
118 14 15

14 CWC YMCA * 134.950 33.225 30.700 33.725 37.300
323 18 14

15 Cameron Family YMCA * 133.950 33.900 32.575 32.150 35.325
1714 10 16

16 Hatboro YMCA * 133.300 34.500 27.950 35.025 35.825
1410 21 8

17 North Shore Wildcats * 132.550 33.300 31.775 32.025 35.450
1521 12 17
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2014 YMCA National Championships Gym B
Team Results
Jul 3-5, 2014
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Brookville YMCA * 132.225 34.850 30.925 30.325 36.125
127 16 21

19 Rancho Family YMCA * 132.075 33.775 31.725 31.500 35.075
1818 13 19

20 Hockomock YMCA * 130.250 33.950 30.825 31.550 33.925
2013 17 18

21 Countryside YMCA * 128.975 33.800 29.650 30.750 34.775
1917 20 20

22 Fanwood-Scotch Plain * 124.500 33.650 27.625 29.975 33.250
2219 23 22

23 Birmingham Family Y * 121.175 33.375 27.800 28.400 31.600
2320 22 23
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